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#19
#17
#12
#10
#16
#14
#22
#21
#23
#18

Paul Eklund
Bill Walsh
John Drewoth
Geoffrey Hill
Tom Kreger

Bob Chandler
Eric Fritsch
Garth Ankeny
David Fox
Taylor Moran
Joseph Simonji
Jacqueline Dubreuil
Rebecca Ruston
Alexander Tamo
Tiffany MacDonald
Steve Gunner
Don Gibson
Scott Mason
Klaus Kreye
John Cairns
Diondi Tan
John Bayly
Randy Doerksen

Thunderbird Rally, Feb 8-9 2020, Fianl Results.
All checkpoints entered, time decs applied.

Yulia Smolyansky
Marvin Crippen
Catherine Spaa
Darsi Sullivan
Cynthia Bushell
Mark Clemmens
Josef Antal
Russ Kraushaar
Simon Fox
Nevada Kennedy
Brendan Brown
Bill Dubreuil
Brandon Harer
James Loucks
Khol Haggerty
Nick Gunner

Ed Millman

Jon Bowman

Lisa Rae

Nicole Cairns
Morgan Creelman
Nathan Hitchcock
Mike Abbate

2008
2003
2006
2007
2002
2001
2006
1973
2002
1990
2006
2007
1997
2004
1997
2007
2005
1985
1985
2015
2010
2004
1998

Subaru Forester XT
Mazda Protege

Ford Mustang GT
Subaru Impreza WRX
Subbie Wrx

Audi TT

WeeDub Golf TDI
Ford Capri

Subaru WRX

Mazda RX7

Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Unlimited
Calculator
Calculator
Unlimited
Calculator
Unlimited

Subaru Impreza 2.5i Wagonnovice

Subaru Forester
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Forester XT
Subaru Forester
Honda Civic

Subaru ForesterXT
Toyota Corolla GT-S
Porsche 944

Scion FR-S

VW GTI

Subaru Impreza sti
Subaru Impreza

Paper
Unlimited
novice
Paper
Paper
Calculator
Historic
Historic
novice
novice
novice
novice

35
73
78
78
79
114
119
120
172
295
441
551
734
777
861
923
968
1173
1314
1624
1962
2797
DNF
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td: O
ST: 4
td: O
ST: 3
ST: 2
ST: 10
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ST: 5
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ST: 12
ST: 6
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Pg Total
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117
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.0L

1L

.9L

4L,

2L

.7L

6L

ST: 1
ST: 1
ST: 6
ST: 2
ST: 7
ST:112
ST: 5
ST: 26
ST: 12
ST: 3
ST:300

o

=

o

w

=

22.

22

o

(6,08,

54.

54

.4L

.8E

. 6L

.9L

.3E

.3L

oL

.5L

.TE

. 6E

3E

o

[

o

20.

20

[0 o]

1N

74.

74

=

15.

15

73.

73

.5L

.8E

oL

.8E

.8L

4L,

.4L

.1E

TE

1E

o

N

o

($)}

(S

w

19.

19

65.

65

=

27
27

18.

18

51.

51

.2L

.9E

. 6L

.3L

.4L

1L

oL

.0L

.5L

4E

OE

47.

17

o

o

~

13.

13

73.

73

79.

19

=

21
21

o

17.

17

8L

1L

.2L

.0L

1L

8L

8L

.7L

.6L

.0L

4L,

43.

13

o o

(6,08,

27.

27

121.

121

87.

27

g J

12.

12

82.

82

47.

47

2L

.3L

.9E

.8E

3L

3L

oL

.8L

6L

7L

3L

53.

23

o

el

=

22.
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4L,
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13
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CP km
CP ss.d
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#10

#11

#12
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.5E
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Osprey Lake
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7.
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.TL
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.9L
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.0L
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.TL
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ST:
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ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

td:

ST

ST:

ST

19
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17
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29
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12
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20
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~
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4.35 21.
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31.
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26.
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83

25.
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.TL

.3L
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115

3L
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.9L

.2E
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20
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Total

78

22

42
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61
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28

67
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54
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72
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14.0L
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576
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0 ST: O
6.0L
6 ST: 6
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5 ST: 5
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2 ST: 22
4.1L
4 ST: 4
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4 ST: 4
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13 ST: 13
455.0L td: O
5 ST: 5
194.0L td: 20
14 ST: 34
215.3L td: O
5 ST: 5
232.2L td: 20
7 ST: 27

Pg Total
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123
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5
Turtle Valley

CP km 8.14 24.38 46.
CP ss.d 58.6 12.1 32.

Car # 1 2.0E 0.2L 1.

2 0 1
Car # 2 0.1LL. 30.7L 30.
0 0 0
Car # 3 0.1L 0.8E 0.
0 0 0
Car # 4 0.0 0.2L 0.
0 0 0
Car # 5 0.2L. 30.5L 29.
0 0 0
Car # 6 0.0 1.5E 4.
0 1 4
Car # 7 0.2L 1.0E 0
0 1 0
Car # 8 0.6L 1.1L 1
0 1 1
Car # 9 1.9E 1.4E 0
1 1 0
Car #10 0.5E 2.2E 0.
0 2 0
Car #11 0.5L 1.41L. 90.
0 1 0

Car #12 12 .4E 12.4E 213.

12 12 3

75 55
5 11
1E 0.
0

1L 29.
0

1E 0.
0

7L 1.
1

7L 28.
1

5L 0.
0

.8E 0
0

.0L 1
1

.8E 1
1

5E 0.
0

2L 91.
1

6L 238.
28

4E

8L

7L

1L

2L

8L

.4E

. 6L

.8E

6L

oL

6L

| total
ST: 3
td: O
ST: O
ST: O
ST: 1
td: O
ST: 1
ST: 5
ST: 1
ST: 3
ST: 3
ST: 2
td: O
ST: 2
td: O
ST: 55

Douglas Lake

1.
50.

0.

0

o o

o o

o

o

o

o

o

'—I

=

N

N

o

36.

36

90
3

3L

.7L

1L

1L

.2E

.1E

.3E

.3L

. 6L

. 6L

.2E

5L

22.
46.

0.

0

'—\

o o

o

601.

31

o o w w [l o [

=8

20
8

2E

.OL

.5L

.6L

7L

1L

.2L

.2L

.2L

. 6E

.2L

.2L

41.
07.

o

o

o

DNS
300

o

'—I

=

o

=

17.

17

.1E

.1E

.8L

.4L

.5L

.9L

.1E

.3L

1L

48.
55.

o o

o

DNS
300

=

o

=

14.

14

.5L

.6L

.2E

.1L

.4L

.8L

.3L

5L

| total
ST: O
ST: 1
ST: O
ST: O
td: 20
ST:600
ST: 2
ST: O
ST: 5
ST: 6
ST: 2
ST: 2
ST: 71

Pg Total

601

126



Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

Car

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

#23

3.8E

0.5L

w

25.1E
25

DNS
300

3.7E

0.3E

54 .4E
54

-8

.TL

w

.1E

w

(0]

.5E

N

.9L

N

DNS
300

51.8L
21

58.2E
58

181.

91.

31

l6.

le

(o)}

10.

10

DNS
300

168.

168

oL

oL

oL

.2L

5L

9E

174.

111.

154.

34

w

38.

38

DNS
300

17.

17

NN

w w

217.

217

5L

oL

2L

.4E

5L

6L

.0L

.2L

.1L

1E

td:
ST:

td:
ST:

td:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

td:

ST:

ST:

20
73

20

75

600

24

11

20
41

ST:497

'—l

DNS
300

N

N

l6.

16

20.

20

.5L

.3E

.1E

.0E

.6L

.4L

.9L

4L,

5E

14.3L 4.2E
14 4
0.7L 0.2E
0 0
3.4E 5.5E
3 5
9.7E 17.9E
9 17
2.4E 12.3L
2 12
DNS DNS
300 300
0.5E 0.9E
0 0
0.5E 0.6L
0 0
1.6L 1.1L
1 1
0.1E 0.8L
0 0
51.5E 195.0E
51 195

o O

g J

28.

28

0o 0o

DNS
300

278.

278

.5E

.4E

.2E

4E

. 6E

.2L

.5L

.1L

TE

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

ST:

22

15

61

23

600

17

544

34

56

88

81

98

1200

26

14

45

26

1041



Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:

Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:

Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:
Team:

Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda
Mazda

Last
Last
Last
Last
Last
Last
Last

IRSA
IRSA
IRSA
IRSA
IRSA

Minute
Minute
Minute
Minute
Minute
Minute
Minute

Car # 2 Unlimited
Car # 7 Unlimited
Car # 13 Paper

Car # 15 Unlimited

average novice *
Team average: 4.20
Car # 3 Unlimited
Car # 8 Unlimited
Car # 14 Historic
Car # 16 Historic

Car # 19 novice
Car # 21 novice
Team average: 2.14

Car # 9 Calculator
Car # 12 Paper
Car # 17 Paper
Car # 20 novice
Team average: 1.32

oo RrRNR

BRREEHEEBENDN

.00
.09
.00
.43
.48

.26
.23
.12
.00
.76
.45

.04
.68
.56
.00



